17
E/S®
water sampling systems M
A
ST
ER
FL
EX

●  Dimensions: 41 x 29 x 27 cm (16"H x
11.3"W x 10.5"D). Weight: 7.5 kg (16.5 lb).
Ordering Information
Catalog number Flow range AC adapter voltage
VA-950-1990 125 to 1100 mL/min 115 VAC, 50/60 Hz
VA-950-1995 (1.98 to 17.4 GPH) 230 VAC, 50/60 Hz
Composite sampler
950-3990
Ordering Information
Catalog number Tubing size Flow rate AC adapter voltage
VA-950-3990 15 170 mL/min (2.7 GPH) 115 VAC, 50/60 Hz
VA-950-3995 24 270 mL/min (4.3 GPH) 115 VAC, 50/60 Hz
Portable sampler
950-1990